2018 Men's Champion of Champions, Miramar Golf Club Sunday 9th December

1st Tee

7.30am

7.37am

7.44am

7.51am

7.58am

8.05am

5th Tee

7.30am

7.37am

7.44am

7.51am

7.58am

8.05am

10th Tee

7.30am

7.37am

7.44am

7.51am

7.58am

8.05am

Tony Classen
Corey Clark
Zane Wilkins
Ryan Fahey
Peter Spearman-Burn
Kerry Mountcastle

Jim Gifkin
Tony Gibbons
Bruce Irwin
Aaron Moy
Jamie Frew
Darren O'Dwyer

Alan Old
Daniel Duckett
Andrew Torrance
Mike Kennington
Rob Blackett
Tim Gallen

408-1618

422-0790

408-1669

450-2995

266-5725

251-1949

294-1060

320-2627

242-6539

307-0134

251-2152

250-0724

408-1254

422-0225

430-4759

294-2391

251-2026

422-0275

Paul Durkin
Michael Jensen
Bill McLinden
Darin Hiroki
Cam Elers
Elton Nicholson

David Hindrup
Phil Cox
John Warner
Warren Herlihy
Hira Govind
Martin Myler

Barry Thomas
Jeff Wood
Steve Boyland
Derek Stephens
Keith Chung
Carl Adams

267-2061

430-3863

128-3633

267-0042

320-3712

567-4447

266-6258

567-5971

250-1480

214-1986

373-0631

307-0310

267-0326

242-0704

307-1775

250-0652

216-2737

450-3062

lan Hill
Prakash Narayan

Nicolas Changarnier

Marty Veale
Matt Spraggs
Adam Church

David Ainsworth
Craig Adams
Brett Smith
Erich Jahnke

Dean Sadd

Gary Henderson
Dean Johnson
Glenn Miller
Hagen Faith
Eddie Cook
John Gloag

280-0437

294-1221

480-5601

373-1489

216-2560

280-0517

216-0821
214-2518
320-2578
430-4931

128-3596

266-9082

373-4417

567-4852

280-0230

214-2858

242-2205

12.15pm
12.22pm
12.29pm
12.36pm
12.43pm

12.50pm

12.15pm
12.22pm
12.29pm
12.36pm
12.43pm

12.50pm

12.15pm
12.22pm
12.29pm
12.36pm
12.43pm

12.50pm




